

## 2022 Design Awards Program Sponsorship Opportunities

AIA Delaware invites businesses and community organizations to sponsor the 2022 AIA Delaware Design Awards Program. The purpose of the program is to recognize and honor excellence in architectural design by licensed architects and to honor the clients and project teams who work with them to create and enhance our built environment.

The Design Awards Ceremony is a celebration of architecture and will be held on Thursday, January 19, 2023 beginning at 6:00 pm at the Middletown Memorial Hall, 27 W Green St, Middletown, DE 19709.

Guests include members of AIA and their project owners, clients and project team members, its Partners and Allied Members and those related to the industry (engineers, interior designers, general contractors/construction managers, and government representatives).

Program Sponsor

\$2,000 Sold

Verbal recognition during awards ceremony Visual recognition in event presentation

Sponsor provided free standing or table top signage in Ceremony Area

Name / link on AIA Delaware Awards Program web page

4 tickets to the Design Awards Ceremony

Cocktail Hour Sponsor

\$1,500 (1 available)

Visual recognition in event presentation

Sponsor provided free standing or table top signage in Cocktail Area

Name / link on AIA Delaware Awards Program web page

3 tickets to the Design Awards Ceremony

Bar Sponsor

\$1,000 (1 available)

Sponsor provided free standing or table top signage near the Bar

Name / link on AIA Delaware Awards Program web page

2 tickets to the Design Awards Ceremony

**Sponsor** 

Name / link on AIA Delaware Awards Program web page

\$500 1 ticket to the Design Awards Ceremony

## Sponsorship Confirmation

## 2022 AIA Delaware Design Awards Program

YES! I / We will support the AIA Delaware 2022 De sign Awards Program as a sponsor!

## My Name/Contact Person \_\_\_\_\_ Company: \_\_\_ Address: \_ Phone: \_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_ **Sponsorship Selection** Sold Program Sponsor (\$2,000) Sold Cocktail Hour Sponsor (\$1,500 - 1 available) \_\_ Bar Sponsor (\$1,000 - 1 available) Sponsor (\$500) \_ Additional Award Ceremony Tickets (quantity of \_\_\_\_ at \$50 each) Payment Method (must be received by January 19, 2023) \_\_\_\_ Enclosed please find my check in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ made payable to AIA Delaware \_\_\_\_ Send me an Invoice I can pay with a credit card **Submit Payment To AIA Delaware** PO Box 479 Newark, DE 19715 Submission of Graphic Materials (must be received by January 16, 2023) Email high resolution, full color files of your company's logo or other graphics to Nancy Payne at director®

2022 DESIGN AWARDS PROGRAM

aiadelaware.org with your confirmation. Contact Nancy at (302) 525-2799 with your questions.

Thank you for your support!